
1

1 2

1 3

3

2

4

5

1 1

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 9

2 0

2 1

2 2

2 3

2 4

6

7

8

9

1 0

A B C D E F
G H J K L M

N P Q R S T U V W X

A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q S T U V WR X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AJ AK AL
1

3

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

Y

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1 2

1 1

1 0
AC AD AE AF AG AH AJ AK AL

Z

AA

AB

Nor thv i l l e

No r thv i l l e   Twp .

P l ymou th

P l ymou th   Twp .

Can ton   Twp .

Van  Bu ren   Twp .

Be l l e v i l l e

S umpte r   Twp . Hu ron   Twp .

Romu lus

Wayne

Ga rden  C i t y

I nks te r

Wes t l and

L i von i a

Red fo rd
Twp .

Dea rbo rn

He igh t s

Dea rbo rn

Tay l o r

A l l en
Pa rk

Me l v i nda l e

L i nco l n
Pa rk

R i ve r

Rouge

Eco r se

Wyando t t e
S o u t h g a t e

B rowns town
Twp .

Woodhaven

R i ve r v i ew

Tren ton

F l a t  Rock

R o c k w o o d

G ib ra l t a r

G rosse
I l e

Twp .

Browns town

Twp .

Highland
Park

Hamtramck

Harper
Woods

Grosse
Pointe
Shores

Grosse
Pointe

Grosse
Pointe

Grosse
Pointe

Grosse
Pointe

Woods

Park

Farms

D e t r o i t

B r o w n s -
t o w n
T w p .

EUR E K A

 85

DET
R

O
IT

-T
O

L E
DO

EX
PR

ES
S

W
AY

275

275

96

96

94

94

75

75

75

75

375

75

94

94

96

96

153 153

 39

 39

 85

 85

 14

102 102

53

3

3

3

1

1

5

5

10

10

97

39

12

12
24

24

24

12

24
275

D
e

tr
o

it
R

iv
e

r

U
N

IT
E

D
  
S

T
A

T
E

S
C

A
N

A
D

A

L a k e E r i e

UNITED  STATES

CANADA

L  a k e

S  t .  C l a i r  

D
e t

r o
i t

R i v e r

05011

05012

05071

05111

05151

05021

05082
05081

05083

05080

05121

05161

05171

05181

05141

05131

05091

05031

05093

05032

05033

05034

05092

05041

05042

05043

05051
05054

05055

05052

05101

05053

05066

05061
05062

05067

05063

05064
05065

05112

05142

05145

05144

05146
05147

05143

0517 5

05174

05182

05183

05184

05185

05172

05173

05044 05056

05010

05013

FISHER FWY.

MICHIGAN

FORT

G
RA

TI
O

T

JEFFERSON

EDSEL FORD FWY.

LODG
E FW

Y.

W. EIGHT MILE

VA
N

 D
Y

K
E

W
O

O
DW

A
RD

GRAND RIVER

TE
LE

G
R

A
P

H

JEFFRIES FWY.

S
O

U
TH

FIE
LD

 FW
Y

.

LO
DG

E FW
Y.

CH
R

Y
S

LE
R

KE
LL

Y

MOROSSMORANG

LOCHMOOR

VERNIER 

S
CH

O
E

N
H

E
R

R

H
A

Y
E

S

CA
DIEU

X

S
CH

A
FFE

R

SCHOOLCRAFT

O
U

TE
R

 D
R

IV
E

MCNICHOLS

CO
N

A
N

T

E OUTER DRIVE

E. SEVEN MILE

DAVISON

H
O

O
VE

R

O
U

TER    D
RIVE

KERCHEVAL

W 7 MILE

D
E

Q
U

IN
D

R
E

JOY

CONNER

A
S

B
U

R
Y

                   P
A

R
K

G
R

E
E

N
FIE

LD

M
E

Y
E

R
S

OUTER DRIVE

W
Y

O
M

IN
G

G
R

E
E

N
LA

W
N

DEXTER

14 TH
.

LIVE
R

N
O

IS

RO
S

A
       PA

RKS
 BLVD.

LIN
W

O
O

D

 CHICAGO HOLBROOK

JO
S

. CA
M

PA
U

HARPER

WARREN MACK

CH
A

LM
ERS

VERNOR

M
O

U
N

D

E .  G
RA

N
D BLVD.

DIX

PLYMOUTH

E
VE

R
G

R
E

E
N

WEST CHICAGO

S
T. A

U
B

IN

H
A

M
ILTO

N

  A
VE  CHARLEVOIX 

 FIS
H

ER 

LA
KE

 

M
A

CK

W
E

S
T  R

IVE
R

  

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

 

E
A

S
T

BELLEVUE

FERRY 

CHURCH

HORSE  MILL 

BRIDGE 

GROH

SIBLEY  

KING 

WEST  

A
LL

E
N

  

TE
LE

G
RA

PH
  

IN
K

S
TE

R

A
R

S
E

N
A

L  
 

GIBRALTAR 

VREELAND 

VAN HORN 

FORT

W
.  

JE
FF

ER
S

O
N

  A
VE

 

WOODRUFF RD

HURON RIVER DRIVE

LEE

IN
K

S
TE

R
 R

D
   

NORTHLINE

GODDARD 

B
E

E
CH

 D
A

LY
 

TE
LE

G
R

A
P

H

R
A

CH
O

 

H
O

LL
A

N
D

 WICK 

 M
O

N
R

O
E

P
A

R
D

E
E

  

TR
E

N
TO

N
 

LEROY

R
E

E
CK

 

EUREKA 

M
C 

CA
IN

 

FO
R

D
LI

N
E

 V INEWOOD 
OAK 

12
TH

17
TH

 

GODDARD 

B
ID

D
LE

  

7T
H

 

MORAN

JE
FF

E
R

S
O

N
 

SOUTHFIELD 
MILL 

FO
RT

 S
T 

 F
ER

RI
S

12
 T

HECORSE

MOORE

A
LL

EN

TO
LE

DO H
W

Y

D
IX

  
FO

R
T 

R
D

G
U

D
IT

H
 

O
LM

S
TE

A
D

B
E

CK

6  MILE

7 MILE

BASE     LINE

N
A

P
IE

R

R
ID

G
E

5  MILE

H
A

G
G

E
R

TY

B
R

A
D

N
E

R

NORTH TERRITORIAL

ANN ARBOR

JOY 

ANN ARBOR 

S
H

E
LD

O
N

 

PLYMOUTH

N
A

P
IE

R

WARREN

CHERRY HILL

FORD RD CA
N

TO
N

 C
E

N
TE

R

S
H

E
LD

O
N

M
O

R
TO

N
 -

 T
A

Y
LO

R

L I
L L

E
Y

MICHIGAN

PALMER

H
A

G
G

E
R

TY

PROCTOR

D
E

N
TO

N

LYNDON

W CHICAGO

7 MILE

5 MILE

6 MILE

BASELINE

FA
R

M
IN

G
TO

N
 

LE
VA

N

 H
U

B
B

A
R

D

PURITAN

M
ID

D
LE

B
E

LT

D
E

E
R

IN
G

PLYMOUTH

S
TA

R
K

AMRHEIN 

N
E

W
B

U
R

G
H

 

INDUSTRIAL

Y
A

LE

ANN ARBOR TR

IN
K

S
TE

R
 

 M
E

R
R

IM
A

N
 

GEDDES

MOTT

B
E

LL
E

VI
LL

E

TYLER

B
E

CK

ECORSE

M
O

R
TO

N
 -

 T
A

Y
LO

R

VAN     BORN

H
A

N
N

A
N

HURON RIVER DR

MARTZ

BOG

BEMIS

H
O

E
FT

E
LW

E
LL

HULL

S
U

M
P

TE
R

H
A

G
G

E
R

TY

SAVAGE

YOST

HARRIS

LO
H

R

WILLIS

E
LW

E
LL

S
H

E
R

W
O

O
D

M
A

R
TI

N
S

VI
LL

E

CL
A

R
K

JUDD

WILLOW

R
A

W
S

O
N

VILLE

OAKVILLE - WALTZ

H
A

G
G

E
R

TY

WEAR

ARKONA

GLENWOOD

JO
H

N
 H

IX

N
E

W
B

U
R

G
H

W
A

Y
N

E

W
IL

D
W

O
O

D

CA
R

LS
O

N

HUNTER 

MARQUETTE

 H
IX

WARREN

 H
E

N
R

Y
 R

U
FF

M
ID

D
LE

B
E

LT
 

E .  HINES  DR
COWAN 

IN
K

S
TE

R

VE
N

O
Y

CR
A

IG
 

MAPLEWOOD 

FLORENCE 

AVONDALE 

CARLYSLE 

ANNAPOLIS

H
O

W
E

  FOREST 

PENNSYLVANIA

H
U

R
O

N
 R

IV
E

R
 D

R
 

HURON RIVER RD

H
A

R
R

IS
O

N
 

WICK

CO
G

S
W

E
LL

  

ECORSE

W
A

Y
N

E
  

BEVERLY

M
E

R
R

IM
A

N
 

SMITH

  S
H

O
O

K

K ING

VAN HORN

WILLOW

JUDD

SOUTH HURON 

M
E

R
R

IM
A

N

WEST

W
A

LTZ

ASH

SIBLEY

W
A

H
R

M
A

N

VIN
IN

G

WILL CARLETON

B
E

LL

R
O

M
IN

E

B
E

E
CH

 -
 D

A
LY

JOY

FORD RD

WILSON  

JO
H

N
 D

A
LY

 

G
U

LL
E

Y
 

VAN BORN 

 P
A

R
D

E
E

M
A

D
IS

O
N

 P
E

LH
A

M
 

  OAKWOOD  ROTUNDA 

BEECH

M
O

N
R

O
E

WARREN

 TIREMAN 

LO
N

YO
 

 O
A

TM
A

N

M
ILLER OUTER DRIVE 

MORANMORAN

PAGEL

FENKELL

R
IV

E
R

S
H

O
R

E 

FW
Y.

MICHIGAN

WAYNE COUNTY

©LandGrafix, Inc., Troy, MI

For more copies
of this county, or
any other county,
contact your local

Realty Board.



WAYNE COUNTY
Numerical

Alphabetical

Map Area Community

05010 Northville - Wayne Cty.
05011 Northville Twp
05012 Plymouth Twp
05013 Plymouth
05021 Livonia
05031 Redford Twp
05032       Detroit: 6 to 8, Greenfield to Limits
05033        Detroit: Schoolcraft to 6, Greenfield to Limits
05034     Detroit: Joy to Schoolcraft,Greenfield to Limits
05041      Detroit: 6 to 8, Greenfield to Dequindre
05042      Detroit: 6 to Tireman, Livernois to Greenfield
05043        Detroit: Livernois to I-75, 6 to Grand River
05044      Highland Park
05051 Detroit: 6 to 8, Dequindre to Conner
05052 Detroit: 6 to Mack, I-75 to Conner
05053 Detroit: Woodward to McClellan, Mack to Shore
05054 Detroit: 8 to Gratiot/ Houston to 7
05055 Detroit: Conner to Moross, Gratiot to Houston,7 to Mack
05056 Hamtramck
05061 Harper Woods
05062 Grosse Pointe Woods
05063 Grosse Pointe Farms
05064 Grosse Pointe
05065 Grosse Pointe Park
05066 Detroit: McClellan East to Limits, Mack to Shore
05067 Grosse Pointe Shores Vlg
05071 Canton Twp
05080 Inkster 
05081 Westland

Map Area Community

05082 Garden City
05083 Wayne
05091 Dearborn Heights
05092 Detroit: Joy-Dbn Hts, Grnfld to Limits
05093 Dearborn
05101 Detroit: South of Grand River
05111 Van Buren Twp
05112 Belleville
05121 Romulus
05131 Taylor
05141 Allen Park
05142 Melvindale
05143 Lincoln Park
05144 River Rouge
05145 Ecorse
05146 Southgate
05147 Wyandotte
05151 Sumpter Twp
05161 Huron Twp
05171 Brownstown Twp NW
05172 Brownstown Twp Central
05173 Brownstown Twp SE
05174 Flat Rock
05175 Woodhaven
05181 Riverview
05182 Trenton
05183 Gibraltar
05184 Rockwood
05185 Grosse Ile Twp

Community Map Area

Allen Park 05141
Belleville 05112
Brownstown Twp Central 05172
Brownstown Twp NW 05171
Brownstown Twp SE 05173
Canton Twp 05071
Dearborn 05093
Dearborn Heights 05091
Detroit: 6 to 8, Greenfield to Limits 05032
Detroit: 6 to Mack, I-75 to Conner 05052
Detroit: 6 to 8, Dequindre to Conner 05051
Detroit: 6 to 8, Greenfield to Dequindre 05041
Detroit: 6 to Tireman, Livernois to Greenfield 05042
Detroit: 8 to Gratiot /Houston to 7 05054
Detroit: Conner to Moross, Gratiot to Houston,7 to Mack 05055
Detroit: Joy-Dbn Hts, Greenfield to Limits 05092
Detroit: Joy to Schoolcraft,Greenfield to Limits 05034
Detroit: Livernois to I-75, 6 to Grand River  05043
Detroit: McClellan East to Limits, Mack to Shore 05066
Detroit: Schoolcraft to 6, Greenfield to Limits 05033
Detroit: South of Grand River 05101
Detroit: Woodward to McClellan, Mack to Shore 05053
Ecorse 05145
Flat Rock 05174
Garden City 05082
Gibraltar 05183
Grosse Ile Twp 05185
Grosse Pointe 05064
Grosse Pointe Farms 05063

Community Map Area

Grosse Pointe Park 05065
Grosse Pointe Shores Vlg 05067
Grosse Pointe Woods 05062
Hamtramck 05056
Harper Woods 05061
Highland Park 05044
Huron Twp 05161
Inkster 05080
Lincoln Park 05143
Livonia 05021
Melvindale 05142
Northville - Wayne Cty. 05010
Northville Twp 05011
Plymouth 05013
Plymouth Twp 05012
Redford Twp 05031
River Rouge 05144
Riverview 05181
Rockwood 05184
Romulus 05121
Southgate 05146
Sumpter Twp 05151
Taylor 05131
Trenton 05182
Van Buren Twp 05111
Wayne 05083
Westland 05081
Woodhaven 05175
Wyandotte 05147


